	124785	BOOK 156	PAGÉ 2
ICENSING	MANUFACTURED HO	MEFIL DATE OF THE	FILED AT THE REQUEST OF: NAME
Please check one	APPLICATION	B Marsation	-
TRANSFER IN LOCATIO	mplete all but section 3, below) N (Complete ALL sections below) PROPERTY (Complete all but section 4, below	Hrs 13 12 no Fd 190	ADDRESS
MANUFACTURED HOME	··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	GARY M. OLS W 1182223	N NUMBER (YIM)
2 LAND		1102113	
Attach a copy of the legal Assessor's office or it may Manufactured home will b	description of your land. It can be ob be typed or printed on an Additional e X AFFIXED R	Ann in the second	RTV LAX PARCEL NUMBER 4-7-26-3-1502
3 TITLE COMPANY CERT			
		rue and correct per the real property rec	ords.
NAME	TITLE COMPANY PHONE MUMBER	SIGNATURE X	DATE
Finalize this application BUILDING PERMIT OFF		elendar days of the date Title Company	Representative signs.
certify that the manufact	ured home has been affixed to the re or this purpose and the attachment wi		BLDG PERMIT #
Ken Bali-		g Inspector (509) 427-9484	3/13/ 96 FEES
COUNTY INC UNINC REG		ovide the Washington Driver's License or LD. and number (PIC) for each owner:	FLINGFEE
Wesley J. Ran	ndall	wo RANDAW I L 30RP	
Karen L. Ran		WORANDAKLSGE	
61 Martha Cr		OR- if the owner is a business, provide the Unified Business	ELMINATION EN HATES
Carson	WA 28610	Laure and the contract of	USE TAX Indicect
IBEW TOTTE	Norkers Federal Cred		SUB AGENT FEES
MALING ADDRESS OF FIRST		More than two owners or one	TOTAL FEES & TAX
9955 S.E. 1	Vashington St STATE ZPCCOE 97216	fienholder? Please use attachment form(s) #TD-420-732.	\$
Portland	OR INDICATES CONSENT FOR ELIMINATION OF TITLE RE	DEALER'S REPORT OF SALE	-
FROM REAL PROPERTY. X		I certify that this information is c of encumbrances except as sho	
upon comiction may be punished by	e statement of a material fact is guilty of a felony, and y a fine of up to \$5,000 and/or t 0 years imprisonment		PURCHASE PRICE:
(RCW 46.1) "I'O GOLEMM THAT YME IN THE PROSTERE	Y ATTEST UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY LAW DOWNERS OF THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMA	DEALER NAVE	TAX JURISDICTION/TAX BATE
x la felicia de la constanta	etare(v) & Title(v):	DEALER'S AUTHORIZED SIZNATURE	<u> </u>
X Stream of	Pandalf	USE TAX EXEMPT Sale to a	Cerefied Tribal member on
COMPANY TO THE PARTY OF		the reservation (attach notarized SWORN BEFORE ME THIS Residing in (County)	statement of delivery)
5 EQUATY AUGITORIA	A THOMAS WOGOTH LOAVOR	Jan 19 96 Principle of the state of the st	
I certify that the above ap	oplication appears to have been comp	pleted correctly, and the applicant has si	ufficient documentation
proceed with the recording	og of this form. SIGNATURE	. OFFICE VES OPERATOR NAME	
Peggy Lowres	x Pegan Laure		3/13/91

BOOK 166 PAGE 3

A tract of land in the Southwest quarter of the Northwest quarter of the Southwest quarter of Section 26, Township 4 North, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington, described as follows:

Lot 2 of the Rich Short Plat according to the recorded plat recorded in Book 3 of short Plats, Page 260, Skamania County Records.